Fine Jewelry Sale with Free Shipping

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 312:00am ET

Lot

2945
2946
2950
2951
2952
2954

6903
6904
6905
6906
6907
6908
6909
6910
6913

Title

Amethyst Collection

Collection of Loose Tanzanite Stones
39 Carat Citrine

14 Carat Smokey Quartz

Heart Shaped Amethyst

Mixed Loose Gemstone LOT Emerald and
Rubies

10mm Pearls 14k Stamped Clasp
Sapphire Ring

Silver Class Ring

Silver Bangle

Sapphire Tennis Bracel et

Sapphire and Diamond Cocktail Ring
Three Freshwater Pearl Strands
Freshwater Pearl Necklace

Silver Hoop Earrings

76907 Ruby and Diamond Tennis Bracelet
76908 Rose Quartz Beads
76910 Amethyst Beads

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

04/27/24 04:33:14

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 10 8:30pm ET



04/27/24 04:33:14

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for aquote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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