

## Fine Jewelry Sale with Free Shipping

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 3 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 10 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title
2945	Amethyst Collection
2946	Collection of Loose Tanzanite Stones
2950	39 Carat Citrine
2951	14 Carat Smokey Quartz
2952	Heart Shaped Amethyst
2954	Mixed Loose Gemstone LOT Emerald and Rubies
6903	10mm Pearls 14k Stamped Clasp
6904	Sapphire Ring
6905	Silver Class Ring
6906	Silver Bangle
6907	Sapphire Tennis Bracelet
6908	Sapphire and Diamond Cocktail Ring
6909	Three Freshwater Pearl Strands
6910	Freshwater Pearl Necklace
6913	Silver Hoop Earrings
76907	Ruby and Diamond Tennis Bracelet
76908	Rose Quartz Beads
76910	Amethyst Beads

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**